
 
2023 Trust Board Meeting Planner 

 
 

Date Meeting type Venue 

Tuesday 31st January 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business  Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 31st January 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 21st February 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 

Tuesday 28th March 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 28th March 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 18th April 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 

TBC EGM Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 30th May 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business  Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 30th May 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 20th June 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 

Tuesday 25th July 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 25th July 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 22nd August 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 

Tuesday 26th September 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business  Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 26th September 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 24th October 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 

Tuesday 28th November 9.30-1.00 Public Core Business Microsoft Teams – Live Stream 

Tuesday 28th November 1.30-4.00 Confidential Core 
Business 

Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 12th December 9.30-4.00 Board Development 
Workshop 

NSPCC Training Centre 
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